Maine

Report Date: 12/05/2023

211 Maine: Total No. Calls by County
All Counties

Reporting Period : November 2023
Total Number of Calls: 3,349

Cumberland
York
Androscoggin
Kennebec
Somerset
Penobscot
Unknown
Aroostook
Oxford
Franklin
Sagadahoc
Washington
Hancock
Waldo

Knox
Lincoln
Piscataquis
Out Of State

838
407
305
301
284
265
189
118
116
107
83
70
63
54
52
49
25
23




